Technical Data Model JSOS-350Q
JS RESEARCH INC.     Technical Data
Page 1 / 5
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Model JSOS-350Q : Orbital Shaker
JSOS-350Q Orbital Shaker designed for agitation of samples
in a container (e.g. flasks, bottles, tubes) within ambient
condition to aerating, mixing and extracting.

Net Weight  14.0 kg
Shipping Weight  16.0 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Art. No. Descriptions Voltage
JSOS-350Q Orbital Shaker 230 VAC 1 ph 50/60 Hz
ACCESSORIES
PHF-P35SET
PHF-P35 Universal Flask Holder
 Platform
PHF-M35 Silicone Mat
PHF-S35 Elastic String Band
PHF-U35
Universal Spring Rack
PHF-P35
Universal Flask Holder Platform
Technical Data Model JSOS-350Q
JS RESEARCH INC.     Technical Data
Page 4 / 5
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice
ACCESSORIES
Art. No. Descriptions Component
PHF-P35SET PHF-P35 Universal Flask Holder Platform W370 x D370 mm
 PHF-M35 Silicone Mat W350 x D350 mm
 PHF-S35 Elastic String Band x 2 Set
PHF-U35 Universal Spring Rack W350 x D350 mm
PHF-P35 Universal Flask Holder Platform W370 x D370 mm
 Max. 16ea x 50/100ml or 9ea x 250/500ml or 5ea x 1L or 4ea x 2L or 2ea x 3L or 1ea x 5L
 Does not including Flask Holder
PHF-M35 Silicone Mat W350 x D350 mm
PHF-S35 Elastic String Band with Stopper x 2 Set
PHF-P01 Polycarbonate Flask Holder 50 ~ 100 ml Size Adjustable
PHF-P02 Polycarbonate Flask Holder 200 ~ 300 ml Size Adjustable
PHF-P03 Polycarbonate Flask Holder 500 ~ 1000 ml Size Adjustable
PHF-S01 Stainless Steel Flask Holder 100 ml
PHF-S02 Stainless Steel Flask Holder 250 ml
PHF-S03 Stainless Steel Flask Holder 500 ml
PHF-S04 Stainless Steel Flask Holder 1000 ml
PHF-S05 Stainless Steel Flask Holder 2000 ml
PHF-T01 Test Tube Rack, 8 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T02 Test Tube Rack, 10 mm Dia. for 80 test tubes
PHF-T03 Test Tube Rack, 12 mm Dia. for 52 test tubes
PHF-T04 Test Tube Rack, 14 mm Dia. for 52 test tubes
PHF-T05 Test Tube Rack, 16 mm Dia. for 30 test tubes
PHF-T06 Test Tube Rack, 25 mm Dia. for 15 test tubes
PHF-T07 Test Tube Rack, 35 mm Dia. for 8 test tubes
Technical Data Model JSOS-350Q
JS RESEARCH INC.     Technical Data
Page 5 / 5
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice